PRIMA WC sedatko soft-close, antibakterialni,

Duroplast

» Koupelna » WC seddatka » Soft-Close WC sedatka

Objednaci kéd
Malé baleni
Vyrobce
Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Vyrobce

PRIMASEDATKO/SC
5,00

MKW

ks

730,55 K¢
883,97 K¢

9,0 ks
3,0 ks

MKW


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/mkw

